Leuze
BEAR#BIER
S5BTH
B4R 50130437
E7-MW1

ok

- BABH
- RYE
- R
L

B TR c € ‘3@”5

LISTED

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 45 E 1 +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2024-04-12 113



S5 - B4R S: 50130437 « E7-MW1

BRARSE

ERiiE
Nl

T

1
xm
EEES ]

WS

B

R~ (@ xL)
A=E
A=HE
REREZRIT

B & E E R
IEEAER
TRk

Kz BEHHE

22 6

HRERE , T

RS E4

PRE RS 2R EXR

60

E7

U
R ABERAR

B+ 7

70 mm x 81 mm

23

BE
EAREK
RHE / EE
&% 51
—

14

-30...60 °C

NIE
A2

ﬁJ\ <

ok

BRES
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

81

Leuze

IP 66

85318070
27371235
27371235
27371232
27371235
27371235
27371235
27371235
27371235
EC001154
EC001154
EC001154
EC001154
EC001154

50,5
I
D
I

85

22,5

The Sensor People

@ 6,5

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

a72

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com
BBi% : +49 7021 573-0 « £ E : +49 7021 573-199

REBEAREEHRA
chi + 2024-04-12

2/3



S5 - B4R S: 50130437 « E7-MW1
=

BSER

EE1

Leuze

xa T
7w HHBE A

L

Y AFEmAEReERE  BERTARRYE.
b REgB Tl ARFAFREAET.
G FURIEERRREAAS R,

S NTULKA , HRNEC(REERBSMAR)ERIAAFE2RBEHNEA.

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
The Sensor People

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

REBAREEHRF
B : +49 7021 573-0 « £ E : +49 7021 573-199

chi « 2024-04-12 3/3



